N5819
M7244
N8663
Q0453
N3720

K8899
D3295
B3734
B1901
R6940

A
@ .
P

Lancashire
Cricket

WEEK 18 - 22nd July 2022

£1000 WINNER
K1752 - Dyfed William

£10 WINNERS
Frank Green C9540
Edward Weeks E4849
Geoff Boon N5488
Hilary Jones Q5644

Mark Grainey Q5248
£5 WINNERS

Julia Ingham N8277

Vincent Foster C8102

R A Alves K3113

J A Richardson B5073

Lee Jones N7123

Helen Grimes
Blackpool & Fylde
Eileen Latheron
Dave Rowlands Jnr
Steven Prescott

Rob Jones
Dominic Cowen
Lynne Farrington
Peter Taylor
J Massey

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission
Operating Licence No 5180
Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company N0.6394384, Charity Number 1121855
(A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)
Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845




