

WEEK 18 - 22nd July 2022

£1000 WINNER K1752 - Dyfed William

£10 WINNERS

N5819	Frank Green	C9540	Helen Grimes
M7244	Edward Weeks	E4849	Blackpool & Fylde
N8663	Geoff Boon	N5488	Eileen Latheron
Q0453	Hilary Jones	Q5644	Dave Rowlands Jnr
N3720	Mark Grainey	Q5248	Steven Prescott

£5 WINNERS

K8899	Julia Ingham	N8277	Rob Jones
D3295	Vincent Foster	C8102	Dominic Cowen
B3734	R A Alves	K3113	Lynne Farrington
B1901	J A Richardson	B5073	Peter Taylor
R6940	Lee Jones	N7123	J Massey

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission Operating Licence No 5180

Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company No.6394384, Charity Number 1121855 (A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)

Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845